COB-series
User Manual
Fiber coupled
LED light source
UV-VIS-NIR
Pyroistech S.L.
C/ Tajonar 22
Edificio Jerónimo de Ayanz

Optical characteristics
Reference
λ
(nm)
Power1
(mW)
FWHM
(nm)
Reference
λ
(nm)
Power1
(mW)
FWHM
(nm)
COB-270 270 0.12 15 COB-590 590 2.0 15
COB-280 280 0.11 15 COB-623 623 10.3 17
COB-310 310 0.50 15 COB-660 660 10.6 18
COB-365 365 11.8 12 COB-740 740 7.3 18
COB-385 385 10.6 12.5 COB-840 840 13.1 33
COB-395 395 11.0 16 COB-940 940 29.0 40
COB-405 405 11.4 20 COB-1050 1050 58.12 55
COB-457 457 13.2 20
COB-EX
White
- 0.75 -
COB-460 460 10.7 24
COB-3000
White
- 2.4 -
COB-523 523 4.8 36
COB-6500
White
- 16.5 -
(1) Typical output power measured with an optical fiber with core